502869349 06/26/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2915946

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
ATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
FLUX DRIVE, INC.			05/12/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:	WILLIAM	A OSERAN		
Street Address:	2030 DEX	DEXTER AVE. N. #400		
City:	SEATTLE			
State/Country:	WASHING	ATON		
Postal Code:	98109			
PROPERTY NUMBER				
Property Type		Number		
Patent Number:		90007		
Patent Number:	729	94947		
Patent Number:	84	71422		
Application Number:	610	658676		
	I			
CORRESPONDENCE				
Fax Number:	•	06)583-2344		
		e e-mail address first; if that is unsucc f that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via		
Phone:	-	6-583-2609		
		cdocket@dwcattorney.com		
Correspondent Name	: DV	VC LAW FIRM, P.S.		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	: DV PC	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041		
Correspondent Name	: DV PC	VC LAW FIRM, P.S.		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	: DW PC SE	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	: DW PC SE NUMBER:	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041 ATTLE, WASHINGTON 98114		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	: DW PC SE NUMBER:	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041 ATTLE, WASHINGTON 98114 501-300		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER	: DW PC SE NUMBER:	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041 ATTLE, WASHINGTON 98114 501-300 TYLER HUBLEY		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER BIGNATURE:	: DW PC SE NUMBER:	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041 ATTLE, WASHINGTON 98114 501-300 TYLER HUBLEY /tyler hubley/		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 3 source=FluxDriveUCCA	mendment#pa	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041 ATTLE, WASHINGTON 98114 501-300 TYLER HUBLEY /tyler hubley/ 06/26/2014 age1.tif		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N AME OF SUBMITTER BIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 3	mendment#pa mendment#pa	VC LAW FIRM, P.S. 9 BOX 3041 ATTLE, WASHINGTON 98114 501-300 TYLER HUBLEY /tyler hubley/ 06/26/2014 age1.tif age2.tif		

UCC FINANCING	STATEMENT	AMENDMENT
----------------------	-----------	-----------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) William C. Hsu 425-455-3900 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) bhsu@ohswlaw.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) William C. Hsu 425-455-3900 Oseran Hahn et al. 10900 NE 4th Street, Suite 1430 Bellevue WA USA 98004		Date of Filing : Time of Filing : File Number : Lapse Date :	02:32	:00 PM 132-4114-5		
		THE ABOVE SPA				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2012-025-6127-0	1	b. This FINANCING STATEI (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add	ESTATE F	RECORDS		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated w					
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co		Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name c	f Assignor	in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abore continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Co	ntinuation	I Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	E name and/or a	ldress: Complete ADD nan	ne: Comple and item 70			iive record name m 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang			and item 70		eleu in ile	an da di do
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIA	AL(S)	SUFFIX
I CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informatio	n Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	ume; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate a	any part of t ^j	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE c	overed collateral	AS	SIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: Accounts, choses in action, chattel paper and electron	vic chattel i	aner denosit accou	nts daa	uments eau	inmen	t
machinery, furniture, fixtures, general intangibles, go			,	· •	-	,
rights and letters of credit, together with (a) all substi	itutions an	d replacements for a	nd proo	ducts of such	prope	erty, (b) in
the case of all goods, all accessions, (c) all accessories,				•		
attached or affixed to or used in connection with any <u>acquired by or granted to the Debtor, and</u>	gooas, (a)	all general intangible	es now	owned or nei	reinari	ter
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: P ame of authorizin		name of Ass	signor, if this is an As	ssignmenf	t)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and or aution/III	, <u> </u>				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S)	SUFFIX
Oseran	William					
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. PAGE 1 OF 2

PATENT REEL: 033245 FRAME: 0602 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE):

(e) all proceeds from the disposition thereof.

UCC FINANCING	STATEMENT	AMENDMENT
----------------------	-----------	-----------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) William C. Hsu 425-455-3900 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) bhsu@ohswlaw.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	Date of Filing : 05/12/2014 Time of Filing : 03:34:00 PM File Number : 2014-132-4141-1 Lapse Date : 01/25/2017		
William C. Hsu 425-455-3900Oseran Hahn et al.10900 NE 4th St., Ste. 1430Bellevue WA USA 98004	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS		
2012-025-6127-0	Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated Statement	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respective continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	t to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is		
 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name 7a or 7b and item 7c Deleter item 6a or 6b		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSC	NAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Flux Drive, Inc 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME) only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY 23412 68th Ave South Kent	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY WA 98032 USA		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: ADD collateral Indicate collateral:	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral		

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

OR				
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Oseran	William		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

 FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11
 PATENT

 RECORDED: 06/26/2014
 PAGE 1 OF 1
 REEL: 033245 FRAME: 0604